
BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION ABBOTTABAD 
DATE SHEET FOR HSSC ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2021 

W R I T T E N  E X A M I N A T I O N 
For Fresh and Improvement / Additional / Compart / Re-All Subject(s) 

 

MORNING TIME:  9:00 AM TO 12:00 NOON EVENING TIME:  2:00 PM TO 05:00 PM 

Date Day Subjects Class Duration Subjects Class Duration 

10-07-2021 Saturday  
Health & Physical Education  
Food & Nutrition 12th  3 Hours 

12-07-2021 Monday 
Physics  
Islamiyat Elective 12th  3 Hours  

13-07-2021 Tuesday Economics 12th  3 Hours Home Economics 12th  3 Hours 

14-07-2021 Wednesday 
Mathematics  
General Mathematics 
Psychology 

12th  3 Hours 
English Advance  
Urdu Advance/Arabic/Pashto 12th  3 Hours 

15-07-2021 Thursday Islamic History 12th  3 Hours Statistics 12th  3 Hours 

16-07-2021 Friday 

Biology 
Home Management 
Computer Science 
Education` 

12th  3 Hours Geography 12th  3 Hours 

17-07-2021 Saturday 
Library Science 
Sociology 
Archaeology 

12th  3 Hours  

19-07-2021 Monday 
Chemistry 
Civics 
Clothing & Related Art 

12th  3 Hours  

27-07-2021 Tuesday  
Health & Physical Education  
Food & Nutrition 11th  3 Hours 

28-07-2021 Wednesday Physics  
Islamiyat Elective 11th  3 Hours  

29-07-2021 Thursday Economics 11th  3 Hours Home Economics 11th  3 Hours 

30-07-2021 Friday 
Mathematics  
General Mathematics 11th  3 Hours 

English Advance 
Urdu Advance/Arabic/Pashto 11th  3 Hours 

31-07-2021 Saturday Islamic History 11th  3 Hours Statistics 11th  3 Hours 

02-08-2021 Monday 

Biology 
Home Management 
Computer Science 
Education 

11th  3 Hours Geography 11th  3 Hours 

03-08-2021 Tuesday 
Library Science 
Sociology 
Archaeology 

11th  3 Hours Psychology 11th  3 Hours 

04-08-2021 Wednesday 
Chemistry 
Civics 
Clothing & Related Art 

11th  3 Hours  

 

HSSC COMPULSORY SUBJECTS 

FOR IMPROVEMENT / ADDITIONAL / COMPART / RE-ALL   

 

05-08-2021 Thursday English Compulsory 11th  3 Hours Pakistan Studies  12th  2 Hours 

06-08-2021 Friday Urdu Compulsory 
Pakistani Culture 11th  3 Hours English Compulsory 12th  3 Hours 

07-08-2021 Saturday Urdu Compulsory 
Pakistani Culture 12th  3 Hours  

09-08-2021 Monday 
Islamiyat Compulsory 
Ethics 11th  2 Hours  

 .2  .1

 .4  .3

       Controller of Examinations 
    BISE Abbottabad 


